
UNC CHARLOTTE POLICE SUMMARY  

CRIME AND FIRE LOG  
 

October 14, 2018 
 

The following are reports of criminal and other incidents received by Police & Public Safety from approximately 7 

am on Saturday October 13, 2018 until approximately 7 am on Sunday October 14, 2018. 
 
  

CRIME AND ACCIDENT LOG 

FILE # 

REPORT# - (N/S)* 
INCIDENT TYPE 

INCIDENT 

LOCATION 

DATE/TIME 

REPORTED 

TIME LAST 

KNOWN 

SECURED 

APPROXIMATE 

TIME FRAME OF 

OCCURRENCE 

DISPOSITION 

2018009518-N Drug Violation Poplar Lane 
10/13/2018 

13:20 

10/13/2018 

13:20 
Occurred on 10/13/2018 

at 13:20 

Closed/ 

Cleared 

INCIDENT  

DESCRIPTION 

Officers issued two North Carolina State Citation, one Campus Appearance Ticket and one Trespass order 

for underage consumption of alcohol and possession of marijuana. 

2018009523-N Alcohol Violation Cameron Blvd 
10/13/2018 

14:40 

10/13/2018 

14:40 
Occurred on 10/13/2018 

at 14:40 

Closed/ 

Cleared 

INCIDENT  

DESCRIPTION 

Officer issued a North Carolina State Citation and a Campus Appearance Ticket for underage consumption 

of alcohol. 

2018009524-N Alcohol Violation Cameron Blvd 
10/13/2018 

14:50 

10/13/2018 

14:50 
Occurred on 10/13/2018 

at 14:50 

Closed/ 

Cleared 

INCIDENT  

DESCRIPTION 

Officers issued three North Carolina State Citation and one Campus Appearance Ticket for underage 

consumption of alcohol. 

2018009526-N Alcohol Violation Poplar Lane 
10/13/2018 

15:20 

10/13/2018 

15:20 
Occurred on 10/13/2018 

at 15:20 

Closed/ 

Cleared 

INCIDENT  

DESCRIPTION 

Officers issued two North Carolina State Citation and two Campus Appearance Ticket for underage 

consumption of alcohol and possession of alcohol while underage. 

2018009527-N Alcohol Violation North Deck 
10/13/2018 

15:31 

10/13/2018 

15:31 
Occurred on 10/13/2018 

at 15:31 

Closed/ 

Cleared 

INCIDENT  

DESCRIPTION 

Officer issued a North Carolina State Citation and a Campus Appearance Ticket for underage consumption 

of alcohol. 

2018009528-N Alcohol Violation Poplar Lane 
10/13/2018 

15:35 

10/13/2018 

15:35 
Occurred on 10/13/2018 

at 15:35 

Closed/ 

Cleared 

INCIDENT  

DESCRIPTION 

Officers issued two North Carolina State Citation, one Campus Appearance Ticket and one Trespass order 

for underage consumption of alcohol. 

2018009529-N Alcohol Violation Poplar Lane 
10/13/2018 

15:45 

10/13/2018 

15:45 
Occurred on 10/13/2018 

at 15:45 

Closed/ 

Cleared 

INCIDENT  

DESCRIPTION 

Officers issued a North Carolina State Citation and one Campus Appearance Ticket for underage 

consumption of alcohol. 

2018009530-N Alcohol Violation Poplar Lane 
10/13/2018 

15:55 

10/13/2018 

15:55 
Occurred on 10/13/2018 

at 15:55 

Closed/ 

Cleared 

INCIDENT  

DESCRIPTION 

Officers issued a North Carolina State Citation and one Campus Appearance Ticket for underage 

consumption of alcohol. 

 

 

RESIDENT HALL FIRE LOG 

REPORT# 
RESIDENT 

HALL 

DATE/TIME 

OCCURRED 

DATE/TIME 

REPORTED 
CAUSE INJURIES 

PROPERTY 

DAMAGE 

FULLY 

SPRINKLED 

FIRE 

DETECTION 

         

NOTES (HOW 

RESOLVED?) 
There were no reported incidents of fire occurring in the residential halls for the 

time period indicated above. 



 

The following are calls for service received by Police & 

Public Safety from 12AM to 11:59 PM on 

October 13, 2018 

CALLS FOR SERVICE 4 
CITATIONS/WARNING 0 

CITATIONS/WRITTEN  4 

BUILDING ADMITS 0 

ESCORTS  0 

MOTORIST ASSIST  0 

FIRE ALARMS 0 

MEDICAL ASSISTS 0 

OTHER 0 


