UNC CHARLOTTE POLICE SUMMARY CRIME AND FIRE LOG

October 14, 2018

The following are reports of criminal and other incidents received by Police & Public Safety from approximately 7 am on Saturday October 13, 2018 until approximately 7 am on Sunday October 14, 2018.

CRIME AND ACCIDENT LOG												
FILE # REPORT# - (N/S)*	INCIDENT TYPE	INCIDENT DATE/THE LOCATION REPORT		TIME LAST KNOWN SECURED	APPROXIMATE TIME FRAME OF OCCURRENCE	DISPOSITION						
2018009518-N	Drug Violation	Poplar Lane	10/13/2018 13:20	10/13/2018 13:20	Occurred on 10/13/2018 at 13:20	Closed/ Cleared						
INCIDENT DESCRIPTION	Officers issued two North Carolina State Citation, one Campus Appearance Ticket and one Trespass order for underage consumption of alcohol and possession of marijuana.											
2018009523-N	Alcohol Violation	Cameron Blvd	10/13/2018 14:40	10/13/2018 14:40	Occurred on 10/13/2018 at 14:40	Closed/ Cleared						
INCIDENT DESCRIPTION	Officer issued a North Carolina State Citation and a Campus Appearance Ticket for underage consumption of alcohol.											
2018009524-N	Alcohol Violation	Cameron Blvd	10/13/2018 14:50	10/13/2018 14:50	Occurred on 10/13/2018 at 14:50	Closed/ Cleared						
INCIDENT DESCRIPTION	Officers issued three North Carolina State Citation and one Campus Appearance Ticket for underage consumption of alcohol.											
2018009526-N	Alcohol Violation	Poplar Lane	10/13/2018 15:20	10/13/2018 15:20	Occurred on 10/13/2018 at 15:20	Closed/ Cleared						
INCIDENT DESCRIPTION	Officers issued two North Carolina State Citation and two Campus Appearance Ticket for underage consumption of alcohol and possession of alcohol while underage.											
2018009527-N	Alcohol Violation	North Deck	10/13/2018 15:31	10/13/2018 15:31	Occurred on 10/13/2018 at 15:31	Closed/ Cleared						
INCIDENT DESCRIPTION	Officer issued a North Carolina State Citation and a Campus Appearance Ticket for underage consumption of alcohol.											
2018009528-N	Alcohol Violation	Poplar Lane	10/13/2018 15:35	10/13/2018 15:35	Occurred on 10/13/2018 at 15:35	Closed/ Cleared						
INCIDENT DESCRIPTION	Officers issued two North Carolina State Citation, one Campus Appearance Ticket and one Trespass order for underage consumption of alcohol.											
2018009529-N	Alcohol Violation	Poplar Lane	10/13/2018 15:45	10/13/2018 15:45	Occurred on 10/13/2018 at 15:45	Closed/ Cleared						
INCIDENT DESCRIPTION	Officers issued a North Carolina State Citation and one Campus Appearance Ticket for underage consumption of alcohol.											
2018009530-N	Alcohol Violation	Poplar Lane	10/13/2018 15:55	10/13/2018 15:55	Occurred on 10/13/2018 at 15:55	Closed/ Cleared						
INCIDENT DESCRIPTION	Officers issued a North Carolina State Citation and one Campus Appearance Ticket for underage consumption of alcohol.											

RESIDENT HALL FIRE LOG											
REPORT#	RESIDENT HALL	DATE/TIME OCCURRED	DATE/TIME REPORTED	CAUSE	INJURIES	PROPERTY DAMAGE	FULLY SPRINKLED	FIRE DETECTION			
NOTES (HOW RESOLVED?)	There were no reported incidents of fire occurring in the residential halls for the time period indicated above.										

The following are calls for service received by Police & Public Safety from 12AM to 11:59 PM on October 13, 2018

CALLS FOR SERVICE 4 CITATIONS/WARNING 0 CITATIONS/WRITTEN 4 **BUILDING ADMITS** 0 **ESCORTS** 0 **MOTORIST ASSIST** 0 FIRE ALARMS 0 **MEDICAL ASSISTS** 0 **OTHER** 0